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Trat’ 30 km
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Poi  SC Jménc Roénik Kat PoF Klub Cas Ztrata
1 377 Sedl&ek Marek 1992 K M23 1 SK Jii Team Ostrava 01:28:27.261 00:00:00.0
2 104(Janda Jan 1993 K M23 2 CK PeMaP Ferov 01:28:30.24( 00:00:03.0
3 1127 Velicka Petr 1986 K M 1 Merida biking team 01:28:36.488 00:00:09.2
4 387 Kubica Roman 1989 K _M23 3 SK Ji Team Ostrava 01:28:42.967 00:00:15.7
5 39¢ Kocourek Radim 1978 K M 2 01:29:05.807 00:00:38.5
6 1047 Klement Milan 1985 K M 3 Hannah 01:29:28.01F 00:01:00.7
7 108 Oravec Petr 1993 K M23 4 CK PeMaP Rerov 01:29:36.027 00:01:08.8
8 39€ Borovsky Jan 1987 K M 4 SKVK 01:29:56.37¢ 00:01:29.1
9 38E Srounalik Filip 1996 K_MJ 1 4ever Cyklo Bulis 01:32:06.159 00:03:38.9
1C 110€ Studynka David 1976 K M 5 SK SKIVELO neslysicich Olomouc 01:32:56.252 00:04:29.0
11 111F Swpanik Jii 1997 K_MJ 2 SYMBIO+ cycling 01:32:58.760 00:04:31.5
12 1041Jangek Martin 1990 K M23 5 Mike Bike Team 01:34:39.767 00:06:12.5
13 110¢ Sebo Adam 1994 K_MJ 3 SK J¥ Team Ostrava 01:36:38.258 00:08:11.0
14 113( Visek Jaroslav 1977 K_M 6 Hannah 01:36:41.95¢ 00:08:14.7
15 110C Sedi&ek Vit 1996 K_MJ 4 Merida Biking Team 01:36:59.089 00:08:31.8
16 364 Vavros Ji 1981 K_M 7 MRXBIKE.COM 01:36:59.58¢ 00:08:32.3
17 101€ Dulansky Vit 1990 K M23 6 Novatop Lapierre 01:36:59.608 00:08:32.3
18 103€ Hruby Martin 1987 K M 8 KONA CYCLING POINT 01:37:12.13F 00:08:44.9
19 113€Zzawada Martin 1978 K M 9 01:37:23.573 00:08:56.3
2C 19 Chmel Michal 1986 KM 10 SUPERIOR RIDERS 01:37:37.71¢ 00:09:10.5
21 38Z Just Radim 1986 K M 11 Mike Bike Team 01:37:53.496 00:09:26.2
22 102<Fryc Bohdan 1976 K_M 12 EUROVIA CS 01:39:05.871 00:10:38.6
23 101¢Figura Lukas 1994 K_MJ 5 01:39:19.757 00:10:52.5
24 102€Gruchalova Lucie 1984 K Z 1 Lowell Pro Safrata Bohumin  01:39:38.067 00:11:10.8
25 1107 ééupék Michal 1995 K_MJ 6 01:39:59.855 00:11:32.6
26 111¢Svidersky Radek 1979 K M 13 Lowellpro Saftata Bohumin ~ 01:40:19.917 00:11:52.7
27 111¢ Stpanik Jii 1965 K_M 14 SYMBIO+ cycling 01:40:52.455 00:12:25.2
28 1032 Hlavaty Jti 1982 K M 15 BIKE2000 01:41:00.82¢ 00:12:33.6
2% 113¢Mika Petr 1982 K_M 16 Bikeii Poruba 01:41:14.423 00:12:47.2
30 1057Koza Dusan 1975 KM 17 01:41:15.40< 00:12:48.1
31 1002 Bajgr Patrik 1975 K_M 18 Muti tym 01:41:41.666 00:13:14.4
32 107(Linhart Tomas 1985 K M 19 TNF bike team 01:42:11.087100:13:43.8
33 1004 Benes Daniel 1981 KM 20 SK VEHA TEAM 01:42:31.085 00:14:03.8
34 37E& Lukas Petr 1980 K M 21 Moje kolo - Blacky 01:43:05.0871 00:14:37.8
35 102€ Gruchala Vojta 1983 K_M 22 Triatlon klub Ostrava 01:43:32.652 00:15:05.4
36 103¢€Jakl i 1963 K M 23 TK Ostrava 01:44:14.62( 00:15:47.4
37 106%ZKubin Pavel 1985 K_M 24 USK Opava 01:44:59.268 00:16:32.0
38 391 Hlav&ek David 1988 K M 25 01:45:05.001 00:16:37.7
39 112(Trojan Leo$ 1975 K M 26 Hannah 01:45:18.478 00:16:51.2
4C 109¢ Rozsypal Jan 1985 KM 27 Ostrava jedem 01:45:46.21¢ 00:17:19.0
41 108¢ Pokorna Téana 1974 K Z 2 Bike One 01:45:47.689 00:17:20.4
42 1094 Rezkova Aneta 1995 K ZJ 1 Merida biking team 01:46:26.057 00:17:58.8
Kienek Filip 1973 K_M 28 MIKE BIKE 01:46:40.686 00:18:13.4
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44 100€ Briak Marek 1973 K_M 29 dolnicavisov.cz 01:46:54.05¢ 00:18:26.8
45 40C KalaSinova Johana 1989 K Z23 1 Na limit bike team 01:46:58.400 00:18:31.1
4€ 105°F Kordas Petr 1997 KM 7 TJ Cykloprac 01:48:08.11< 00:19:40.8
47 103(Hajek Adam 1993 K M23 7 Novatop - Lapierre 01:48:54.710 00:20:27.4
48 1071 Luptovec Jozef 1977 KM 30 Kolosport Bilovec 01:49:06.321 00:20:39.1
49 381 Brousek Tomas 1976 K_M 31 AC Finance 01:49:11.332 00:20:44.1
50 105¢ Krej¢i Dominik 1997 K MJ 8 BIKE2000 01:50:07.00: 00:21:39.7
51 394 Brucky Petr 1970 K_M 32 Eurovia - CS 01:50:57.618 00:22:30.4
52 105¢ Kratochvilova Evi 1989 K 723 2 Alpine pro author team 01:51:13.73 00:22:46.5
53 1007 Brozova Dominika 1989 K 723 3 SUPERIOR RIDERS 01:51:52.208 00:23:24.9
54 103E Hradil Pavel 1994 K_MJ 9 X-TRAIL Orlova 01:52:17.52( 00:23:50.3
55 1111Skola Petr 1979 K_M 33 Tour de pub 01:52:49.138 00:24:21.9
56 107¢Obselkova Pavla 1986 K Z 3 CykloExtraCannondaleTeam  01:52:53.28% 00:24:26.0
57 39t Gold Tomas 1978 K M 34 GOLDYS - MTB 01:53:19.048 00:24:51.8
58 102f Fwik Jan 1982 K_M 35 MTB Viesina 01:53:26.00% 00:24:58.7
50 101F ?aerrgrlfi”o"é 1986 KM 36 Muti tym 01:53:33.110 00:25:05.8
6C 107¢ Nicielnik Marek 1994 K_MJ 10 01:53:42.21¢ 00:25:15.0
61 112¢Velickova Monika 1989 K 723 4 Bikestyle.cz 01:54:29.387 00:26:02.1
62 102¢ Glacner Radek 1975 K_M 37 Muti tym 01:55:00.48¢ 00:26:33.2
63 108¢ Pospisil Ji 1969 KRT 1 REDPOINT PEARLiZUMi  01:55:12.899 00:26:45.6
64 113EFVyskagil Antonin @ 1971 K M 38 Huhtamaki Bike Team 01:55:16.99( 00:26:49.7
65 1101Sedl&kova Katka 1987 K Z 4 CK PeMaP Ferov 01:55:32.006 00:27:04.7
66 1141 Szymik David 1984 K M 39 MTB Lutyng 01:57:39.84¢ 00:29:12.6
67 112%Vvalek Tomas 1980 KM 40 GHOST MOJEKOLO 01:57:47.426 00:29:20.2
68 110z Seidel Jakub 1994 K_MJ 11 PnK 01:57:48.31¢ 00:29:21.0
69 109t Rojicek Daniel 1971 KM 41 Brno 01:58:50.198 00:30:22.9
7C 102( Fik&ek Ivo 1956 K_M 42 01:59:30.83¢ 00:31:03.6
71 39C Horsinka Jaromir 1985 K M 43 01:59:45.356 00:31:18.1
72 10810livova Alexandr. 1997 Kzl 2 BIKE 2000 02:00:20.10¢ 00:31:52.8
73 1061 ,\Kﬂrgmgno"a 1976 KZ 5 02:00:20.679 00:31:53.4
74 106E Kus Radim 1975 KM 44 youpornbike 02:00:32.51¢ 00:32:05.3
75 104<Kalina Marek 1984 KM 45 Marathon team Klimkovice ~ 02:01:00.434 00:32:33.2
76 38C Hur& zdergk 1976 K_RT 2 CK Feso Petald 02:02:39.50¢ 00:34:12.2
77 107ZMacha Sgpan 1981 KM 46 Metal faktor 02:02:42.232 00:34:15.0
78 23 Roubtek Vaclav 1967 K_M 47 02:03:13.347 00:34:46.1
79 109¢ Rezak Martin 1985 KM 48 GK Vitkovice 02:03:49.425 00:35:22.2
80 114¢F Jaabek Libor 1978 K_M 49 Huhtamaki Bike Team 02:04:22.13( 00:35:54.9
81 1037 Chmurova Jana 1991 K Z23 5 02:04:32.292 00:36:05.0
82 113€& Navratil Lucgk 1960 K M 50 02:04:33.957 00:36:06.7
83 38z Stromsik Michal 1984 KM 51 Mike Bike Team 02:04:50.897 00:36:23.6
84 1067 Lansky Adam 1986 K_M 52 02:04:53.63: 00:36:26.4
85 105¢ Korpas Jan 1986 K M 53 02:05:01.405 00:36:34.1
86 38¢& Urbanek Martin 1997 K MJ 12 02:05:37.32( 00:37:10.1
87 108¢ Pilar Jakub 1987 K M 54 02:06:27.344 00:38:00.1
88 104z Jezek Vit 1997 K_RT 3 Hannah 02:06:33.45¢ 00:38:06.2
8¢ 1064 Kubinova Zuzana 1987 K Z 6 USK Opava 02:06:38.059 00:38:10.8
9C 37¢ Vystril Pavel 1979 K M 55 02:06:39.84¢ 00:38:12.6
91 37z Chrastina Ale$ 1990 K M23 8 Madeta Fitness 02:07:12.884 00:38:45.6
92 36 Sednky Ivan 1965 K_M 56 Lowell pro MTB Team 02:09:08.99( 00:40:41.7
93 23Z Prokop Ales 1968 K M 57 02:09:12.191 00:40:44.9
94 384 Halfar Jii 1989 K M23 9 02:09:32.87¢ 00:41:05.6
95 114( Pietrai Jan 1996 K_MJ 13 Opava 02:09:53.556 00:41:26.3
RS Rouloff
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114¢ Stepanek Richard
Bukovjanova
101( Katefina

1034 Horvath Daniel
1137 Zednik vita
1087 Planka Petr
1047 Kahaj Libor
108( Oliva Petr

1027 Gorecki Lukas
397 Maies David
39¢ Vacek Dusan
104¢ Kneislova Renate
1142 Herejk Zderk
1082 Opalkova Hana
37% Umer Milan
37€ Stryja Petr
107E meciar pavel
103Z Hlavata Martina
106( Kreml toméas
1147 Foltyn Pavel
1077 Némcova Zuzana
1134 Vybiral Martin
20E Mokra Klara
39 Blaha Martin
113%Z Vonsik JH

1112 Smedek Josef
1121 Trojanova Eva
111¢ Tomis Michal
1007 Bachan Lukas
1021 Firstova Michaele
38¢€ Klim3a Milan
36¢ Kalda Véaclav
109¢ Rydvan Adam
374 Cepek Daniel
105%Z Kohut Jan

1124 Vvalkova Kateina
106¢ Kutra Zderk
1027 Florek Rostislav
106¢ Lauda Roman
100¢ Brusova Zuzana
112¢ Vaviikova Petra
392 Gurin Vojtéch
36E Vragova lvana
107< Matustik Martin
38¢C Kremei Jan
114< Jarkik Martin
1132 Vicek Pavel
110E Starove Pavlina

Prutkayova
109C Monika

314 Stefkova Veronik:

112E vantuch Jii

114¢€ Foltyn Pavel
feditel ski arealu

111C Skalke

Cimprichova

1967
1983

1985
1996
1974
1988
1969
1978
1975
1973
1993
1988
1964
1990
1992
1982
1985
1977
1997
1981
1970
1976
1975
1958
1987
1975
1981
1997
1978
1967
1950
1997
1997
1950
1976
1963
1967
1995
1986
1974
1987
1989
1967
1947
1971
1967
1965

1976

1987
1979
1975

1973

SPORTCENTRUM BOLNI
BENESOV

Lowellproc

Viesina

BIKE 2000

Cochtani

CYKLO-MOKRINKA

Kolosport Bilovec

Madeta Fitness

¢achtani

Ostrava jedem

Mésto Touskov

KALAS RACING TEAM

SVINOV
SK SENTIDO
Hannah
RWE

Viesina

Aries Petvald

Marin Team Ostrava

ryzi amatér :)

Cerni ko
GK Vitkovice

Sintest Prima - Donna
BM-UNIVERSAL
Mésto Touskov

4.8.201.

02:10:29.577 00:42:02.3
02:10:33.930 00:42:06.7

02:10:45.04¢ 00:42:17.8
02:10:56.105 00:42:28.8
02:11:21.19¢ 00:42:53.9
02:11:47.353 00:43:20.1
02:12:25.702 00:43:58.4
02:13:04.805 00:44:37.5
02:13:52.03¢ 00:45:24.8
02:13:53.572 00:45:26.3
02:14:24.47¢ 00:45:57.2
02:15:28.955 00:47:01.7
02:15:54.78: 00:47:27.5
02:16:35.707 00:48:08.4
02:17:09.37< 00:48:42.1
02:17:42.073 00:49:14.8
02:18:07.85% 00:49:40.6
02:18:58.836 00:50:31.6
02:19:47.61( 00:51:20.3
02:21:24.062 00:52:56.8
02:21:40.597 00:53:13.3
02:21:49.920 00:53:22.7
02:23:30.997 00:55:03.7
02:24:57.094 00:56:29.8
02:24:57.49¢ 00:56:30.2
02:26:46.722 00:58:19.5
02:26:55.49¢ 00:58:28.2
02:26:58.792 00:58:31.5
02:27:29.17¢ 00:59:01.9
02:28:52.538 01:00:25.3
02:29:25.05% 01:00:57.8
02:30:42.411 01:02:15.1
02:32:09.36¢ 01:03:42.1
02:32:20.960 01:03:53.7
02:34:58.807 01:06:31.5
02:35:58.097 01:07:30.8
02:36:22.14< 01:07:54.9
02:37:31.557 01:09:04.3
02:37:42.71% 01:09:15.5
02:41:55.821 01:13:28.6
02:42:13.167 01:13:45.9
02:43:52.957 01:15:25.7
02:53:31.32f 01:25:04.1
02:53:42.161 01:25:14.9
02:54:52.60¢ 01:26:25.3
02:55:59.080 01:27:31.8
02:59:17.09¢ 01:30:49.8

03:00:03.425 01:31:36.2

03:03:42.00¢ 01:35:14.7
03:07:52.876 01:39:25.6
03:11:51.98¢ 01:43:24.7

03:17:12.782 01:48:45.5
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1011 Michaela

101Z Cimprichovéa Jana
114¢ Fabian Radoslav
371 Hurtova Petra

1001 Adamek Onikj

Bernhauer
C
100¢ Antonin

100¢ Bryna Leos
101% Cerbak Jii

1014 Cerbakova Pavla
1017 Dvorak Jakub
101¢ Dybal Petr

102% Fréaner Vit

1031 Hemelik Patrik
103¢ Choleva Lukas
104E Katetina Skapova

Kleisnerova
1046Markéta MAKY

104¢ Knap Petr
105( Kocian Robert
1051 Kocian jan

~ Kocmanek
1052 Ladisla\

1054 Kopéakova Jana
106¢ Lekes Marek

1074 Matustikova Jane
107€ Mrazek Lukas
1084 Pechanova Jana
108E Petr Brucky
1091 Putschogl Jan

109z Quisova Jana
1097 Rajska Lenka
1097 Rydval Filip
110% Slavik Petr

1104 Soutek Jan

110¢ 8iroky pavel
1117 Smerda Daniel
111< Srastny Michal
1117 Sustkova Zuzana

1127 Uhlitova Andrea
112¢ Viatr Tomas
1137 Visek Jaroslav

114¢< Stifl David
37E Petrak Michal

37C Bajer Jii

1995
1974

1975
1985

1994
1970
1981
1985

1985
1994
1984
1970
1994
1983
1980

1983

1986
1988
1977

1990
1991

1979

1968
1995

1981
1970

1976

1972
1989
1996
1979

1994
1985

1995

1983

1984

1994
1963
1997

1969

1982

1980

K_ZJ
K Z

K_M
K Z

K_MJ
K_M
K_RT

K_M

K_M23
K_z23
K_M

K Z
K_MJ
K Z
K_M
K_M

K Z
K_z23
K_MJ
K_M
K_MJ
K_M
K_MJ
K_M
K Z

K_ZJ
K_M
K_RT
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03:26:10.847 01:57:43.6

HandbikeCR

Cernikovice

Omega CZ
cerni korg

Team

FDF MTB TEAM

RockMachine-Cyklomax

Dujpia
Cerni Kor¢
Godzzila racing team

Viessmann team

Brno

ACK Stara Ves n. Orgjnici

Hannah

Rock Machine - Cyklomax

www.vikingfootwear.cz

Hannah

RWE

Lowellpro Safrata Team
SSK Leéany nad Nisou

CykIoFIT Liberec MTB team

4ever Cyklo Bulis

CykloExtra Cannondale

Team

H&B

Vesnti

Cerni Kore

03:26:13.115 01:57:45.9
04:35:14.00( 03:06:47.7
04:45:09.000 03:16:42.7

DNS
DNF
(0/1)
DNS
DNF
(0/1)
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNF
(0/1)
DNF
(0/1)
DNS
DNF
(0/1)
DNS
DNF
(0/1)
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
(0/1)
DNS
DNF
(0/1)
DNF
(0/1)
DNF
(0/1)

DNF
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